

TABULATION OF BIDS
GARMANN / MILLER ASSOCIATES

Waynesfield-Goshen Multi-Use Garage Re-bid

Date: July 16, 2008 Time: 1:00 p.m.

Project: 06032.0				Item 1	Item 1a	Item 1b	Item 1c
<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	A D D M	S U B	B O N D	General Construction (Contract A)	Alternate 1 - Not Used	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work
<u>General</u>							
Geuy Construction Co.	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$399,000.00		\$5,800.00	\$7,800.00
Heyne Construction	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$360,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00
Humble Construction Co.	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$363,000.00		\$6,265.00	\$8,270.00
Hume Supply	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$297,400.00		\$18,614.00	\$1,585.00
Miller Contracting	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$336,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00
Muhlenkamp Corp	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$323,574.00		\$17,753.00	\$1,135.00
Weigandt Development	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$340,467.00			\$25,309.00
Westerheide Developers	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$359,640.00		\$17,300.00	\$1,680.00

<i>Project: 06032.0</i>				Item 2	Item 2a	Item 2b	Item 2c	Item 3	Item 3a	Item 3b	Item 3c
CONTRACTOR	A D DM	S U B	B O N D	Plumbing Work (Contract B)	Alternate 1 - Not Used	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work	HVAC Work (Contract C)	Alternate 1 - Not Used	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work
				Plumbing/HVAC							
All Temp Refrigeration	1,2,3,4	N	Y					\$21,689.00		\$5,351.00	
Brown's Heating & Cooling	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$70,769.00				\$25,670.00			
Hughes Plumbing & Htg	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$65,500.00							
Lochard	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$79,697.00				\$23,554.00		\$6,632.00	
Miller Contracting	1,2,3,4	N	Y					\$30,000.00		\$7,000.00	
Riesen Plumbing & Htg	1,2,3,4	Y	Y	\$65,179.00							
Schumm Plbg/Htg	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$47,822.00							
Wells Brothers	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$56,900.00				\$19,619.00		\$6,540.00	

Project: 06032.0				Item 4	Item 4a	Item 4b	Item 4c
<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	A D D M	S	B	Electrical Work (Contract D)	Alternate 1 - Not Used	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work
		O	N				
		D	D				
Electrical							
Botkins Electric	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$56,300.00		\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00
Brown's Heating & Cooling	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$67,500.00			
Buschur Electric	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$61,312.00		\$6,922.00	\$1,231.00
C & J Electric	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$44,032.00		\$6,670.00	\$2,398.00
Meyer Electric	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$44,217.49		\$4,132.96	\$743.51
Miller Contracting	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$75,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00
Sidney Electric Co.	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$58,500.00		\$5,975.00	\$1,350.00
Thompson Electric	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$51,384.00		\$4,354.00	\$1,075.00
Wells Brothers	1,2,3,4	N	Y	\$51,250.00		\$4,975.00	\$1,800.00

<i>Project: 06032.0</i>		A	D	D	M	S	B	O	N	D	Item 5	Item 5b	Item 5c	Item 6	Item 6b	Item 6c	Item 7	Item 7b	Item 7c	
CONTRACTOR											Combined Plumbing/HVAC (Contracts B,C)	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work	Combined Plumbing/HVAC and Electrical (Contracts B,C,D)	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work	Combined Bid	Alternate 2 - Sectional Overhead Doors & CO2 Sensors & Related Work	Alternate 3 - Motorized Openers for Selected Overhead Doors & Related Work	
Combined																				
Heyne Construction	1,2,3,4,	N	Y														\$485,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,000.00	
Muhlenkamp Corp.	1,2,3,4	N	Y														\$479,885.00	\$18,866.00	\$1,358.00	
Miller Contracting	1,2,3,4	N	Y														\$418,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	
Brown's Heating & Cooling	1,2,3,4	N	Y					\$96,439.00					\$163,939.00							
Lochard	1,2,3,4	N	Y					\$103,000.00	\$6,632.00											
Wells Brothers	1,2,3,4	N	Y					\$76,519.00	\$6,540.00				\$125,200.00	\$11,300.00	\$1,800.00					

***Note: Did not show Alternate 1 - Not Used**